
 
 
 

Local 5621 Union Rep Contact List 

 

5621 Local Executive Board 
 

• April Ferrara, President, Procedures, April.ferrara5621@gmail.com, (856) 
693-5273 

• Tanya Allen, Vice President, Case Management, tallen.5621@gmail.com, 

856-725-7225 

• Tracy Cefaratti, Grievance Chair, Procedures, tracycef5621@gmail.com, 

(856) 981-0160 

• Jen Thurston, Treasurer, Case Management, jen.thurston5621@gmail.com, 

(856) 520-9050 

• VACANT: Secretary. 

 

Name Unit Shift Phone Email 

Abby Hunt SPEC. CARE NURSERY 7p-7a 856-803-7175 abigailminix@gmail.com 

Ernestine Wing 3 WEST ACUTE/OBVS 7a-7p 856-905-8628 esw_08096@yahoo.com 

Kristin Rucker 3 WEST ACUTE/OBVS Per Diem (512) 820-2452 kristenepke@gmail.com 

  Jordyn Zima   4 WEST/STEPDOWN   7p-7a   609-234-4595   jordynzima@gmail.com 

Carol Ann Lightcap FLOAT POOL 7p-7a 609-790-9946 xlightcap@yahoo.com 

Donna Gardiner GROUND TRANSPORT   7p-7a  609-221-2567 donnagardiner@verizon.net 

Brad Busnardo GROUND TRANSPORT   7a-7p   (856) 498-9149 busnardobrad@yahoo.com 

  Quinn Morgan   ICU    (856) 294-8785   quinnmorgan9@gmail.com 

Arthur Matthews MENTAL HEALTH 7a-7p 856-498-5831 kronkrn@hotmail.com 

Jennifer Vasta CASE MANAGEMENT 9a-5p (856) 904-1885 jvasta@rocketmail.com 

Sharon Heath PALLIATIVE 7a-7p 856-853-6287 sharonheath@comcast.net 

  Lisa Gayeski EMERGENCY   11a-11p   856-381-2735 lemlee12@comcast.net 

  Lisa Smith EMERGENCY Per Diem 856-905-4134 lisawitt27@yahoo.com 

Nancy Berry EMERGENCY 7p-7a 856-297-2454 nberry1140@outlook.com 

Anna Kozlowski EMERGENCY 7a-7p (609) 709-9659 akozlowskirn@gmail.com 

mailto:April.ferrara5621@gmail.com
tel:(856)%20693-5273
tel:(856)%20693-5273
mailto:tallen.5621@gmail.com
tel:856-725-7225
mailto:tracycef5621@gmail.com
tel:(856)%20981-0160
mailto:jen.thurston5621@gmail.com
http://www.hpae.org/
tel:5128202452
mailto:kristenepke@gmail.com
tel:609-790-9946
mailto:xlightcap@yahoo.com
tel:8564989149
mailto:busnardobrad@yahoo.com
tel:(856)%20904-1885
mailto:jvasta@rocketmail.com
tel:856-853-6287
mailto:sharonheath@comcast.net
tel:(609)%20709-9659
mailto:akozlowskirn@gmail.com

